

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
मापी हुई भे ममीन इन्कीन 100 रु
लो हुई है मिले की आगमन
आविनाथ लरुआ 21वीं काय
विमाता काय अथ यमपु 411
के 45774 से निर्गत किया गया है

Signature
10/7/20

कारपालक अभियन्ता

आशेष काय विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल पकडीदयाल

10.7.20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D. PAKRI DAVOL DIVISION

R.W.D. PATAH SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 853

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 th and Final Bill					
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road from					
Bekhri Pakki road to Champapur					
under M.H.W.S. (Bridg)					
Agency - S.K. Builders					
C/O - Sanjeev Kumar					
Village - Mahanada, P.O - Baraka Balua					
Dist - East Champaran					
Agreement No - 03 HBD/2020-21					
Date of work order - 19/06/2020					
Date of completion - 18/06/2021					
Actual date of completion - 27/03/2022					

<u>① Constⁿ of subgrade and</u>					
<u>earthen shoulder</u>					
<u>Side of L.S.B. & W.B.M. in elevation</u>					
2	x	4	x	30 x 0.70 x 0.175	29.40 m ³
<u>Side of road</u>					
2	x	4	x	30 x 0.70 x 0.16	26.88 m ³
<u>Side of W.B.M.</u>					
2	x	5	x	30 x 1.00 x 0.075	22.50 m ³
2	x	5	x	30 x 1.00 x 0.075	22.50 m ³
2	x	3	x	30 x 1.00 x 0.075	13.50 m ³
					114.78 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const ⁿ of benchmark					
Q. V.M.B. P20 ① = 0.530 km					
e h. 7432 = 931 km h.					3939 = 0
② Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q. V.M.B. P20 ② = 0.185 km					
e h. 51133.76 / km h.					9460 = 0
($\frac{3}{11}$) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 1000 ft					
Q. V.M.B. P20 ③ = 24.69 m					
P27 ① = 27.99 m					
52.68 m					
e h. 20 = 52142 R					166.69 = 0
($\frac{4}{12}$) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 1000 ft					
Q. V.M.B. P20 ④ = 871.45 m					
P27 ② = 831.77 m					
1703.22 m					
e h. 167 = 411 m h.					285.136 = 0
($\frac{5}{13}$) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q. V.M.B. P20 ⑤ = 527.87 m					
P26 ① = 114.78 m					
642.65 m					
e h. 204 = 161 m h.					131203 = 0
($\frac{6}{14}$) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q. VTB 15 (A) = 156.00					
e h 204 = 16/11					3184920
6 Brown granular subbase					
(15)					
grading					
Q. VTB 20 (B) = 350.00					
e h 2743.45/11					96020720
7 Brown worn grad. 3					
(16)					
Q. VTB 20 (C) = 139.906					
e h 3421.59/11					47870120
8 Brown prime coat with					
(17)					
emulsion (SS)					
Q. VTB 21 (D) = 1378.32					
e h 42 = 21/11					5017920
9 Brown tack coat with					
(18)					
emulsion (SS)					
Q. VTB 21 (E) = 1378.32					
e h 14 = 35/11					1977920
10 Brown, laying and rolling					
(19)					
mix seal					
Q. VTB 21 (F) = 1378.32					
e h 206 = 30/11					28434720
11 Brown granular subbase					
(20)					
(under cc)					
Q. VTB 21 (G) = 43.70					
e h 2743.45/11					11988920
12 Compn of un-paved					
(21)					
for foot					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q. V/1110/21 (12) = 69.92812					
e h. 6415.931 m ² h					4,48,653 = 0
(13/25) Barr and fixing km stone					
Q. V/1110/21 (13) = 2.144					
e h. 2334.00/each					4668 = 0
(14/26) Barr and fixing 200m stone					
Q. V/1110/21 (14) = 2.144					
e h. 616.89/each					1234 = 0
(15/27) 600mm equilateral triangular					
Q. V/1110/22 (15) = 2.144					
e h. 3494.69/each					6989 = 0
Q. V/1110/22 (16) = 1.144					
e h. 4808.72/each					4809 = 0
(17/29) 800mm x 600mm					
Q. V/1110/22 (17) = 2.144					
e h. 6187.19/each					12374 = 0
(18/30) 600mm x 450mm					
Q. V/1110/22 (18) = 1.144					
e h. 4159.04/each					4159 = 0
(19/31) Barr and laying Road Marking (B.T. Marking)					
Q. V/1110/22 (19) = 78.009					
e h. 735.44/each					57364 = 0
(20/32) Barr Road Marking on ce Bomben					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R-1711D (22) (20) = 24.00 ft					
e R 826.42/m ft					19834200
(21/35) born and fixing masonry					
informatory sign board					
R-1711B (22) (20) = 3.14 m					
e R 12439.20/ea ft					37318200
R 29,90,760=00					
Add 17.5% GST (+) ft					3,58,891=00
Add 1% Labour cost (+)					29908200
Add - Surcharges for (+)					40978200
R-34,20,537=00					
Less 0.11% below ->					R-3763200
R 34,16,774=00					
Less Prov Fund (-)					R 31,86,178=00
R 2,30,596=00					

S. A. L. S.
27/3/22
J. E

C. P.

V. S. S. S.
16/8/22